
UNITYMUSTANGS

2023 - 2024HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT
HOME/
AWAY TIME LEAVE Results

November 21 Tuesday Varsity
Beardstown Tournament
West Central vs. Unity Away 8:00 PM 6:00 PM

November 22 Wednesday Varsity
Beardstown Tournament
Rushville vs. Unity Away 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

November 24 Friday Varsity
Beardstown Tournament
Hartsburg-Emden vs. Unity Away 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

November 25 Saturday Varsity
Beardstown Tournament
Championship Games Away TBD TBD

November 28 Tuesday JV/Varsity Pittsfield Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

December 1 Friday JV/V

Biggsville West Central
(Mini Cheer Camp)
(Cheer Soup Dinner) Home 6:00 PM NA

December 2 Saturday Varsity
Iowa/Illinois Shootout
Davis County @ Central Lee Away 4:30 PM 2:30 PM

December 4 Monday JV
Payson JV Tournament
QND vs. Unity Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 5 Tuesday JV/V Illini West Home 6:00 PM NA

December 6 Wednesday JV
Payson JV Tournament
Payson vs. Unity Away 7:15 PM 5:45 PM

December 7 Thursday JV
Payson JV Tournament
Unity vs. West Hancock Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 8 Friday JV/Varsity Payson-Seymour Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 9 Saturday Freshman Brown County Home 10:00 AM NA

December 9 Saturday JV/Varsity
Lewistown
(Ugly Christmas Sweater) Home 6:00 PM NA

December 12 Tuesday JV ISD Home 6:00 PM NA

December 13 Wednesday Freshmen Quincy Notre Dame Home 6:00 PM NA

December 14 Thursday Varsity Canton Away 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

December 15 Friday
Varsity
**Pep Band Palmyra (Military Night) Home 7:30 PM NA

December 18 Monday Freshman Illini West Home 6:00 PM NA

December 19 Tuesday Varsity Macon, MO (@ JWCC) Away 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

December 21 Thursday JV/Varsity Griggsville-Perry Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

December 22 Friday Varsity
Winter Showcase /Illinois College
Beardstown Away 4:30 PM 2:00 PM

December 26 Tuesday Varsity

MVIT (Hall of Fame Night)
Bushnell-Prairie City vs. Western
Unity vs. West Prairie Home TBD NA



December 27 Wednesday Varsity

MVIT
**Class of 2026 Chicken Strip Dinner
Western vs. Quincy Notre Dame JV
Unity vs. Horizon Southwest Home TBD NA

December 28 Thursday Varsity

MVIT
Horizon Southwest vs. West Prairie
Quincy Notre Dame JV vs. BPC Home TBD NA

December 29 Friday Varsity

MVIT
5:00 PM - 5th Place Game
6:30 PM - 3rd Place Game
8:00 PM - 1st Place Game Home TBD NA

January 2 Tuesday JV/Varsity Liberty Home 6:00 PM NA

January 6 Saturday JV South Fulton JV Tourney Away TBD TBD

January 6 Saturday Varsity HCT: Illini West @ Illini West Away 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

January 8 Monday Varsity HCT:West Prairie @ Illini West Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 9 Tuesday Varsity HCT: Southeastern @ Illini West Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 10 Wednesday JV South Fulton JV Tourney Away TBD TBD

January 12 Friday Varsity HCT:West Hancock @ Illini West Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 16 Tuesday JV/Varsity West Hancock Home 6:00 PM NA

January 17 Wednesday Freshmen Quincy Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 18 Thursday JV/Varsity Rushville-Industry Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

January 19 Friday JV/V Camp Point Central Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 24 Wednesday JV/V Brown County Home 6:00 PM NA

January 26 Friday
JV/V
**Pep Band

Peoria Quest
(Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM NA

January 30 Tuesday JV/Varsity North Greene Away 6:00 PM 3:30 PM

February 2 Friday JV/Varsity Southeastern Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

February 6 Tuesday JV/Varsity Quincy Notre Dame Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

February 7 Wednesday Freshmen Pittsfield Home 6:00 PM NA

February 8 Thursday Freshmen Brown County Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

February 13 Tuesday JV/V Western Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

Head Coach: Keith Carothers Principal: Josh Arnsman
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Asst. Coaches: Ken Gray Superintendent: Scott Riddle
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